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Infosys Survey No. 210, Manikonda 

Village, Lingampally,R.R Dist. 
Hyderabad - 500019 

Sashidhar Reddy 9000411186 sashidharreddy_denni@infosys.com

Cognizant DLF Building, Block 3, 3rd Floor, 
Gachibowli, Hyderabad.

Shiva Tammishetti 7893211100 shiva.tammishetti@cognizant.com

Wipro Wipro Technologies,
T4, STPI, MKD Village, 
Gachibowli, Hyderabad

Viswanathan
Hannah anand

040-3079-7979, Ext: 
331-800

viswanathan.venkat@wipro.com

hannah.anand@wipro.com

Accenture | Accenture India – Bangalore Sam Jaba Singh
Shoba Kariappa
Vani Seshadri,Lead - 
Campus Engagement

9791039795.
9845399406

sam.jaba.singh@accenture.com
shoba.kariappa@accenture.com

vani.seshadri@accenture.com
Capgemini Capgemini India Private Limited

IT Park 1,115/32 &35, 
Nanakram Guda, 
Hyderabad-500 032 

Ethi Parimita Das
Asad Kadri
Niraj Kapre

040-23126000 
extn:4021735

9890429540

ethi-parimita.das@capgemini.com
asad.kadri@capgemini.com
niraj.kapre@capgemini.com

Deloitte  Deloitte Consulting India Private 
Limited Vivek Joshi Direct:

 +91 888 608 9296
| VoIP : 77921

vivjoshi@deloitte.com

 Hexagon  (c )
[Intergraph ]

Intergraph  Consulting  pvt.ltd
1-8-446&447, S.P Road,
Secunderabad- 500 003

Sriraman
Bindu Nair

040-40402216
Dir +91 40 30015025 
M +91 900 000 4173

sriraman.raju@intergraph.com

<Bindu.Nair@hexagoncci.com>

Hitachi consulting Sunil Lazarus
Head-University 
Relations

<sunil.lazarus@hitachiconsulting.com>,
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Persistent Systems Ltd. | Persistent Systems Limited, 
SEZ Unit II (Hyderabad) , 
Eleventh Floor (Part B) of 
Tower 1 of Phase 2,
Survey No.115 ,SEZ, 
Nanakramguda Village, 
Serilingampally Mandal, 
Hyderabad – 500008

Ishita Sen 
Talent Acquisition   9505552144

<ishita_sen@persistent.com>

TEK Systems India Development Centers
Level 3, Wing 2, ‘C’ Block
Cyber Gateway, Hi-Tech City
Madhapur, Hyderabad-500 081

Chand Riyaz/

Rashmi Ranjan

040- 3011 3050
                      /60
M +91.9908255212

schand@teksystems.com 
rjena@teksystems.com 

CDK Global Gundabathula  Narane 
 Kiran Billa

040 6756 6212 narane.Gundabathula@cdk.com
KiranKumar.Billa@cdk.com

Amazon development 
Centre India Pvt ltd

Jairaj orange towers, 
survey No: 116& 117
Road No:2,Financial district
Nanakramguda,Hyderabad

Vikas Singh
Recruiter, CS
Gopiram  Padmini

Pooja Jain  |  Recruiter |  

91 9966110039

M: 9903877211

 singhns@amazon.com

padminig@amazon.com

 jainpooj@amazon.com 
FTD India Pvt. Ltd Cyber Gateway – D Block ,II 

Wing ,V Floor
HiTech City , 
Hyderabad 500081

Rahul Singh

Human Resources

T: 040 66030303  rsingh@ftdi.com

Osmosys Madhavi
Human Resources

hr@osmosys.asia

Riktam Technology 
Consulting Pvt. Ltd.,

Riktam Technology 
Consulting Private Limited,  
Srinagar Colony Main Road,
Hyderabad 500073.

Sunayana
Eknath Pilankar,
HR Manager

04066688305

+91 8106108522

<sunayana@riktamtech.com> 
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Securifi Embedded Systems Hyderabad, India Trapti Maheshwari 04064645878 / 79 trapti.maheshwari@securifi.com
Genpact
  

Genpact
14-45,IDA UppalOpp. NGRI 
Habsiguda
Hyderabad
Telangana -39

Venkat, Manager 
 Campus Recruitment
Jyothirmayi. Ch
Management Trainee - 
Recruitment

 970 3333 500

  9670000889

venkat.r@genpact.com
 

Jyothirmayi.ch@genpact.com

CYIENT  ( c ) Plot No. 11, Software Units Layout, 
Madhapur, 
Hyderabad - 500 081,INDIA

Aijas Mohammed 040-67641268 aijas.mohammed@cyient.com

Tech  Mahindra Raj KS
Madhu Kapu

raj.ks@techmahindra.com
Madhu.Kapu@techmahindra.com

Medha Servo Drives( c ) P-4/5B, I.D.A, Nacharam
Hyderabad-500 076 Sashikala

 040-27174908

9966862209

sasikalat@medhaindia.com
hr@medhaindia.com

Apps Associates Keerthi Dhanasri
Giridhar Dampetla

 9100017377
 9966599482

keerthi.dhanasri@appsassociates.com
giridhar.dampetla@appsassociates.com

Virtusa
Krithivasan 
Sivaramakrishnan

      krithivasan@virtusa.com


